
 

 

 

Bangladesh Army University of Engineering & Technology (BAUET) 

Qadirabad Cantonment, Dayarampur, Natore-6431 
 

Foundation Class Routine for CE, EEE and ICE, Semester: Summer-2023  

Room No.: 404 (Panorama Building) 

SI Date Day 8:15 AM – 9:10 AM 9:15 AM – 10:10 AM 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM  

 

T 

E 

A 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:40 AM – 12:35 PM 

1 23.05.2023 Tues Physics-1 Mathematics-1 English-1 Deputy Registrar (Academic) 

2 24.05.2023 Wed Chemistry-1 Mathematics-2 English-2 Advisor of Student Welfare 

3 25.05.2023 Thu Physics-2 Mathematics-3 English-3 Provost 

Weekend  

4 28.05.2023 Sun Chemistry-2 Mathematics-4 English-4 Proctor 

5 29.05.2023 Mon Physics-3 Mathematics-5 English-5 Controller of Examination 

6 30.05.2023 Tues Chemistry-3 Mathematics-6 English-6 Registrar 

7 31.05.2023 Wed Physics-4 Mathematics-7 English-7 Treasurer 

8 01.06.2023 Thu Chemistry-4 Mathematics-8 English-8 Vice Chancellor 

Weekend  

9 04.06.2023 Sun Physics-5 Mathematics-9 English-9 Concern Head of the Dept. 

10 05.06.2023 Mon Examination  
 

 

Foundation Class Routine for CSE and ME, Semester: Summer-2023 

Room No.: 405 (Panorama Building) 

SI Date Day 8:15 AM – 9:10 AM 9:15 AM – 10:10 AM 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM  

 

T 

E 

A 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:40 AM – 12:35 PM 

1 23.05.2023 Tues English-1 Physics-1 Mathematics-1 Deputy Registrar (Academic) 

2 24.05.2023 Wed English-2 Chemistry-1 Mathematics-2 Advisor of Student Welfare 

3 25.05.2023 Thu English-3 Physics-2 Mathematics-3 Provost 

Weekend  

4 28.05.2023 Sun English-4 Chemistry-2 Mathematics-4 Proctor 

5 29.05.2023 Mon English-5 Physics-3 Mathematics-5 Controller of Examination 

6 30.05.2023 Tues English-6 Chemistry-3 Mathematics-6 Registrar 

7 31.05.2023 Wed English-7 Physics-4 Mathematics-7 Treasurer 

8 01.06.2023 Thu English-8 Chemistry-4 Mathematics-8 Vice Chancellor 

Weekend  

9 04.06.2023 Sun English-9 Physics-5 Mathematics-9 Concern Head of the Dept. 

10 05.06.2023 Mon Examination  
 

*Everyday (23.05.2023 to 01.06.2023) class from 11:40 AM – 12:35 PM will be held at Central Lecture Hall CLH, Nexus Building 



 

 

For CE, EEE and ICE depts 

1. Physics 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Physics-1 23.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Mechanics Dr. Md. Sazzad Hossain 

2 Physics-2 25.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Optics Md. Barkat Ullah 

3 Physics-3 29.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Heat & Thermodynamics Md. Barkat Ullah 

4 Physics-4 31.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Waves & Oscillations Md. Nurul Islam 

5 Physics-5 04.06.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Modern Physics Md. Nurul Islam 

2. Chemistry 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Chemistry-1 24.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Acids & bases Md. Shaharul Islam 

2 Chemistry-2 28.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Atomic Structure Dr. Md. Moynul Islam 

3 Chemistry-3 30.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Polymer Dr. Md. Saiful Islam 

4 Chemistry-4 01.06.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Periodic table Dr. Md. Moynul Islam 

3. Mathematics 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Mathematics-1 23.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Limit, Basic of differentiation Md. Zahurul Islam 

2 Mathematics-2 24.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Differentiation (Multiplication & division law, Logarithmic function) Md. Masudar Rahman 

3 Mathematics-3 25.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Differentiation (Implicit/Explicit function, Successive differentiation) Md. Masudar Rahman 

4 Mathematics-4 28.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Application of differentiation with maxima and minima Md. Zahurul Islam 

5 Mathematics-5 29.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Basic of Integration Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 

6 Mathematics-6 30.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Integration (Method of substitution) Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 

7 Mathematics-7 31.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Integration by parts Md. Akher Chowdhury 

8 Mathematics-8 01.06.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Definite integral  Md. Zahurul Islam 

9 Mathematics-9 04.06.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Application of integration Md. Akher Chowdhury 

4. English 

Sl Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 English-1 23.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Words and Meanings Mostak Hossain 

2 English-2 24.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Collocation S.M. Jakaria 

3 English-3 25.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Determining Determiners Masrufa Alam 

4 English-4 28.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM How to Introduce Oneself Ahmed Yousuf Ayatulla 

5 English-5 29.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Common Errors Sharmin Akter 

6 English-6 30.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Writing Applications Nur-Al-Nafees 

7 English-7 31.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Concord Moyedun Zannat Brinta 

8 English-8 01.06.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Idioms and Phrases MD. Nurul Quayum 

9 English-9 04.06.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Affix Shirin Akter 



 

 

For CSE and ME dept 
1. Physics 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Physics-1 23.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Mechanics Dr. Md. Sazzad Hossain 

2 Physics-2 25.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Optics Md. Barkat Ullah 

3 Physics-3 29.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Heat & Thermodynamics Md. Barkat Ullah 

4 Physics-4 31.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Waves & Oscillations Md. Nurul Islam 

5 Physics-5 04.06.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Modern Physics Md. Nurul Islam 

2. Chemistry 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Chemistry-1 24.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Polymer Dr. Md. Saiful Islam 

2 Chemistry-2 28.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Acids & bases Md. Shaharul Islam 

3 Chemistry-3 30.05.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Periodic table Md. Shaharul Islam 

4 Chemistry-4 01.06.2023 9.15 AM - 10.10 AM Atomic Structure Dr. Md. Moynul Islam 

3. Mathematics 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Mathematics-1 23.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Limit, Basic of differentiation Md. Zahurul Islam 

2 Mathematics-2 24.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Differentiation (Multiplication & division law, Logarithmic function) Md. Masudar Rahman 

3 Mathematics-3 25.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Differentiation (Implicit/Explicit function, Successive differentiation) Md. Masudar Rahman 

4 Mathematics-4 28.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Application of differentiation with maxima and minima Md. Zahurul Islam 

5 Mathematics-5 29.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Basic of Integration Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 

6 Mathematics-6 30.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Integration (Method of substitution) Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 

7 Mathematics-7 31.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Integration by parts Md. Akher Chowdhury 

8 Mathematics-8 01.06.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Definite integral  Md. Zahurul Islam 

9 Mathematics-9 04.06.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Application of integration Md. Akher Chowdhury 

4. English 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 English-1 23.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Words and Meanings Nur-Al-Nafees 

2 English-2 24.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Collocation Md. Ataul Karim 

3 English-3 25.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Determining Determiners Md. Nurul Quayum 

4 English-4 28.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM How to Introduce Oneself S.M. Jakaria 

5 English-5 29.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Common Errors Masrufa Alam 

6 English-6 30.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Writing Applications Ahmed Yousuf Ayatulla 

7 English-7 31.05.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Concord Sharmin Akter 

8 English-8 01.06.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Idioms and Phrases Mostak Hossain 

9 English-9 04.06.2023 8.15 AM - 9.10 AM Affix Moyedun Zannat Brinta 

 



 

Bangladesh Army University of Engineering & Technology (BAUET) 

Qadirabad Cantonment, Dayarampur, Natore-6431 
 

Foundation Class Routine for BBA and English, Semester: Summer-2023 

Room No.: 407 (Panorama Building) 

SI Date Day 8:15 AM – 9:10 AM 9:15 AM – 10:10 AM 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM  

 

T 

E 

A 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:40 AM – 01:35 PM 

1 23.05.2023 Tues Deputy Registrar (Academic) English-1 Mathematics-1  

2 24.05.2023 Wed Advisor of Student Welfare English-2 FCIT-1 (Theory) FCIT-1 (Lab), Room: 206 (P) 

3 25.05.2023 Thu Provost English-3 Mathematics-2  

Weekend  

4 28.05.2023 Sun Proctor English-4 FCIT-2 (Theory) FCIT-2 (Lab), Room: 305 (P) 

5 29.05.2023 Mon Controller of Examination English-5 Mathematics-3  

6 30.05.2023 Tues Registrar English-6 FCIT-3 (Theory) FCIT-3 (Lab), Room: 206 (P) 

7 31.05.2023 Wed Treasurer English-7 Mathematics-4  

8 01.06.2023 Thu Vice Chancellor English-8 FCIT-4 (Theory) FCIT-4 (Lab), Room: 305 (P) 

Weekend  

9 04.06.2023 Sun Concern Head of the Dept. English-9 Mathematics-5  

10 05.06.2023 Mon Examination  
 

Foundation Class Routine for Law and Justice, Semester: Summer-2023 

Room No.: 408 (Panorama Building) 
SI Date Day 8:15 AM – 9:10 AM 9:15 AM – 10:10 AM 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM  

 

T 

E 

A 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:40 AM – 01:35 PM 

1 23.05.2023 Tues Deputy Registrar (Academic) Mathematics-1 English-1  

2 24.05.2023 Wed Advisor of Student Welfare FCIT-1 (Theory) English-2 FCIT-1 (Lab), Room: 209 (P) 

3 25.05.2023 Thu Provost Mathematics-2 English-3  

Weekend  

4 28.05.2023 Sun Proctor FCIT-2 (Theory) English-4 FCIT-2 (Lab), Room: 614 (P) 

5 29.05.2023 Mon Controller of Examination Mathematics-3 English-5  

6 30.05.2023 Tues Registrar FCIT-3 (Theory) English-6 FCIT-3 (Lab), Room: 209 (P) 

7 31.05.2023 Wed Treasurer Mathematics-4 English-7  

8 01.06.2023 Thu Vice Chancellor FCIT-4 (Theory) English-8 FCIT-4 (Lab), Room: 614 (P) 

Weekend  

9 04.06.2023 Sun Concern Head of the Dept. Mathematics-5 English-9  

10 05.06.2023 Mon Examination  
 

*Everyday (23.05.2023 to 01.06.2023) class from 8:15 AM – 9:10 AM PM will be held at Central Lecture Hall CLH, Nexus Building      

 **FCIT: Fundamental of Computer and Information Technology 



 

For BBA and English Depts 

1. English 

 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 English-1 23.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Words and Meanings Md. Ataul Karim 

2 English-2 24.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Collocation Nur-Al-Nafees 

3 English-3 25.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Determining Determiners S.M. Jakaria 

4 English-4 28.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM How to Introduce Oneself Masrufa Alam 

5 English-5 29.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Common Errors Ahmed Yousuf Ayatulla 

6 English-6 30.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Writing Applications Sharmin Akter 

7 English-7 31.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Concord Md. Nurul Quayum 

8 English-8 01.06.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Idioms and Phrases Moyedun Zannat Brinta 

9 English-9 04.06.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Affix Mostak Hossain 

 

2. Mathematics 

 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Mathematics-1 23.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Set and Function  Md. Akher Chowdhury 

2 Mathematics-2 25.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Percentage, Profit and Loss Md. Zahurul Islam 

3 Mathematics-3 29.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Algebra Md. Akher Chowdhury 

4 Mathematics-4 31.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Trigonometry Md. Zahurul Islam 

5 Mathematics-5 04.06.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Geometry Md. Akher Chowdhury 

 

3. Fundamental of Computer and Information Technology (FCIT) 

 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 FCIT-1 (Theory) 24.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Basic computer network Md. Abul Ala Walid 

2 FCIT-1 (Lab) 24.05.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Basic computer network Lab Md. Abul Ala Walid 

3 FCIT-2 (Theory) 28.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Mehedi Hasan Imran 

4 FCIT-2 (Lab) 28.05.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Lab Mehedi Hasan Imran 

5 FCIT-3 (Theory) 30.05.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Computer fundamental, Hardware, I/O device, Software etc Md. Atikur Rahman 

6 FCIT-3 (Lab) 30.05.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Computer fundamental, Hardware, I/O device, Software etc Lab Md. Atikur Rahman 

7 FCIT-4 (Theory) 01.06.2023 10.15 AM - 11.10 AM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Md. Lincon Hasan 

8 FCIT-4 (Lab) 01.06.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Lab Md. Lincon Hasan 

 

 



 

For Law and Justice Dept 

1. English 

 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 English-1 23.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Words and Meanings S.M. Jakaria 

2 English-2 24.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Collocation Md. Nurul Quayum 

3 English-3 25.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Determining Determiners Ahmed Yousuf Ayatulla 

4 English-4 28.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM How to Introduce Oneself Sharmin Akter 

5 English-5 29.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Common Errors Nur-Al-Nafees 

6 English-6 30.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Writing Applications Moyedun Zannat Brinta 

7 English-7 31.05.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Concord Masrufa Alam 

8 English-8 01.06.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Idioms and Phrases Shirin Akter 

9 English-9 04.06.2023 10:15 AM – 11:10 AM Affix Md. Ataul Karim 
2 

 

2. Mathematics 

 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 Mathematics-1 23.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Set and Function  Md. Akher Chowdhury 

2 Mathematics-2 25.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Percentage, Profit and Loss Md. Zahurul Islam 

3 Mathematics-3 29.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Algebra Md. Akher Chowdhury 

4 Mathematics-4 31.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Trigonometry Md. Zahurul Islam 

5 Mathematics-5 04.06.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Geometry Md. Akher Chowdhury 

 

3. Fundamental of Computer and Information Technology (FCIT) 

 

SI Lecture Name Date Time Topics Teacher 

1 FCIT-1 (Theory) 24.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Basic computer network Md. Atikur Rahman 

2 FCIT-1 (Lab) 24.05.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Basic computer network Lab Md. Atikur Rahman 

3 FCIT-2 (Theory) 28.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Md. Arafat Hossain 

4 FCIT-2 (Lab) 28.05.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Lab Md. Arafat Hossain 

5 FCIT-3 (Theory) 30.05.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Computer fundamental, Hardware, I/O device, Software etc Md. Abul Ala Walid 

6 FCIT-3 (Lab) 30.05.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Computer fundamental, Hardware, I/O device, Software etc Lab Md. Abul Ala Walid 

7 FCIT-4 (Theory) 01.06.2023 9.15 AM- 10.10 AM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Nasirul Mumenin 

8 FCIT-4 (Lab) 01.06.2023 11.40 AM - 01.35 PM Fundamentals of communication system and networks Lab Nasirul Mumenin 

 


